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             Pine Knob High School League - JV GS first time racers

CLASS : Girls
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result
________________________________________________________________________________
1   508  Girls CHS   Cameron Thomas        17.90 (1)     17.57 (1)     35.47 (1)
2   509  Girls CHS   Abbey Clauw           18.93 (2)     18.89 (2)     37.82 (2)
3   550  Girls RA    Mira Dalal            19.22 (3)     19.58 (7)     38.80 (3)
4   510  Girls CHS   Elliott Baetens       19.68 (5)     19.36 (4)     39.04 (4)
5   581  Girls ATU   Marisa Jewell         19.85 (7)     19.47 (5)     39.32 (5)
6   611  Girls BH    Storey Huntley        20.16 (8)     19.24 (3)     39.40 (6)
7   608  Girls BH    Betsey Laansoo        19.67 (4)     19.77 (8)     39.44 (7)
8   607  Girls BH    Brooke Panozzo        19.74 (6)     19.77 (8)     39.51 (8)
9   551  Girls RA    Abby Weaver           20.23 (9)     20.83 (11)    41.06 (9)
10  616  Girls DCDS  Alexa Keramidas       21.47 (12)    21.14 (12)    42.61 (10)
11  606  Girls BH    Elli Cook             21.31 (11)    21.33 (13)    42.64 (11)
12  675  Girls NDP   Valerie Grass         21.75 (14)    21.59 (14)    43.34 (12)
13  614  Girls DCDS  Gianna Bono           21.98 (15)    21.73 (15)    43.71 (13)
14  671  Girls NDP   Maria Nunning         21.70 (13)    22.33 (18)    44.03 (14)
15  503  Girls CK    Ruby Cascade          22.18 (16)    22.28 (16)    44.46 (15)
16  523  Girls LO    Norah Seppala         22.76 (18)    22.32 (17)    45.08 (16)
17  610  Girls BH    Elorry Becker         22.86 (21)    22.39 (19)    45.25 (17)
18  680  Girls NDP   Layla Tiberia         22.48 (17)    22.91 (21)    45.39 (18)
19  679  Girls NDP   Christina Yeras       22.82 (20)    22.69 (20)    45.51 (19)
20  545  Girls RH    Vivian Schultz        23.43 (23)    23.16 (22)    46.59 (20)
21  502  Girls CK    Hannah Reschak        22.76 (18)    23.96 (27)    46.72 (21)
22  546  Girls RH    Addison Kelly         23.14 (22)    23.63 (25)    46.77 (22)
23  682  Girls NDP   Avery Niles           24.66 (25)    23.32 (23)    47.98 (23)
24  512  Girls CHS   Ella Reed             25.22 (31)    23.49 (24)    48.71 (24)
25  615  Girls DCDS  Claire Heller         24.90 (27)    23.87 (26)    48.77 (25)
26  612  Girls BH    Kiera Roleston        28.98 (41)    20.29 (10)    49.27 (26)
27  501  Girls CK    Alexa Piziali         25.11 (28)    24.18 (28)    49.29 (27)
28  522  Girls LO    Sami Clelland         24.89 (26)    24.80 (31)    49.69 (28)
29  580  Girls ATU   Isabelle Bahorski     25.21 (30)    24.63 (30)    49.84 (29)
30  617  Girls DCDS  Lainey Mihalich       25.95 (35)    24.30 (29)    50.25 (30)
31  609  Girls BH    Sophie Scott          25.57 (33)    24.94 (32)    50.51 (31)
32  524  Girls LO    Maddy Boos-Niespol    25.30 (32)    25.55 (36)    50.85 (32)
33  552  Girls RA    Olivia Slotka         26.09 (36)    25.08 (33)    51.17 (33)
34  544  Girls RH    Eva Herrmann          26.23 (37)    25.63 (37)    51.86 (34)
35  543  Girls RH    Keira Long            23.96 (24)    28.47 (41)    52.43 (35)
36  553  Girls RA    Naomi Posa            25.92 (34)    26.93 (40)    52.85 (36)
37  663  Girls WU    Kristen Danna         26.68 (38)    26.32 (38)    53.00 (37)
38  678  Girls NDP   Addison Mikel         28.41 (40)    25.33 (35)    53.74 (38)
39  511  Girls CHS   Maya Mucha            27.74 (39)    26.73 (39)    54.47 (39)
40  537  Girls SC    Lily Stickney         21.02 (10)    37.81 (47)    58.83 (40)
41  548  Girls RH    Rowan Feldkamp        30.57 (42)    30.12 (44)  1:00.69 (41)
42  613  Girls DCDS  Scarlett Spencer      41.34 (47)    19.47 (5)   1:00.81 (42)
43  681  Girls NDP   Skylar Vanhecke       31.33 (43)    29.56 (42)  1:00.89 (43)
44  676  Girls NDP   Amelia Kayi           34.04 (46)    29.76 (43)  1:03.80 (44)
45  554  Girls RA    Alaina O'Connor       33.91 (44)    32.11 (45)  1:06.02 (45)
46  547  Girls RH    Erin Monette          33.93 (45)    32.50 (46)  1:06.43 (46)
47  677  Girls NDP   Violet Dedivanaj    1:09.86 (48)    25.31 (34)  1:35.17 (47)
48  664  Girls WU    Elsha Paul            25.14 (29)        DNF
49  536  Girls SC    Kate Estereicher          DSQ           DSQ
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             Pine Knob High School League - JV GS first time racers

CLASS : Boys
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Blue          Red         Result
________________________________________________________________________________
1   170  Boys  NDP   Creighton (CJ) Stu    18.45 (2)     17.87 (1)     36.32 (1)
2   9    Boys  CHS   Evan Savioe           18.93 (4)     18.13 (2)     37.06 (2)
3   2    Boys  CK    Mason Melegari        18.86 (3)     18.84 (5)     37.70 (3)
4   38   Boys  SC    Ryder Cervin          19.64 (6)     18.36 (3)     38.00 (4)
5   106  Boys  BH    Jude Badreddine       19.50 (5)     18.58 (4)     38.08 (5)
6   10   Boys  CHS   Michael Brancheau     20.42 (9)     19.84 (9)     40.26 (6)
7   23   Boys  LO    Broden Janczarek      17.81 (1)     22.46 (35)    40.27 (7)
8   48   Boys  RH    Bassem Yousef         20.14 (7)     20.29 (11)    40.43 (8)
9   50   Boys  RA    Brody Tyack           20.34 (8)     20.22 (10)    40.56 (9)
10  115  Boys  DCDS  Eli Laker             21.08 (12)    19.52 (7)     40.60 (10)
11  36   Boys  SC    Jacob Rinke           20.99 (11)    20.36 (12)    41.35 (11)
12  46   Boys  RH    Charlie Leik          20.90 (10)    20.92 (18)    41.82 (12)
13  37   Boys  SC    Lucas Smith           21.56 (16)    20.41 (15)    41.97 (13)
14  538  Boys  SC    Cooper Walters        21.78 (19)    20.40 (14)    42.18 (14)
15  81   Boys  ATU   Nick Carpenter        21.62 (18)    20.64 (16)    42.26 (15)
16  113  Boys  DCDS  Arnot Heller          21.54 (15)    20.79 (17)    42.33 (16)
17  8    Boys  CHS   Brandon Browne        22.33 (26)    20.36 (12)    42.69 (17)
18  26   Boys  LO    Tanner Stewart        21.48 (14)    21.32 (21)    42.80 (18)
19  539  Boys  SC    Thomas Antenucci      21.95 (22)    21.13 (20)    43.08 (19)
20  7    Boys  CK    Luke Mikesell         21.87 (20)    21.38 (22)    43.25 (20)
21  172  Boys  NDP   Andrew Brownell       22.52 (28)    21.00 (19)    43.52 (21)
22  44   Boys  RH    Andrew Baszczuk       22.01 (23)    21.54 (24)    43.55 (22)
23  51   Boys  RA    Parker Tyack          21.46 (13)    22.16 (31)    43.62 (23)
24  107  Boys  BH    Zayd Humayun          21.92 (21)    21.74 (27)    43.66 (24)
25  39   Boys  SC    Zander Champine       22.23 (25)    21.80 (28)    44.03 (25)
26  114  Boys  DCDS  Max Kalczynski        22.16 (24)    22.20 (32)    44.36 (26)
27  82   Boys  ATU   Alex Tomlinson        23.10 (31)    21.68 (25)    44.78 (27)
28  52   Boys  RA    Tommy Morrick         22.48 (27)    22.42 (34)    44.90 (28)
29  11   Boys  CHS   Aaron Micallef        22.99 (30)    22.04 (30)    45.03 (29)
30  13   Boys  CHS   Ryan Mckay            22.58 (29)    22.49 (36)    45.07 (30)
31  43   Boys  RH    Zach Olson            23.54 (34)    21.72 (26)    45.26 (31)
32  12   Boys  CHS   Aiden Pagel           23.93 (35)    22.23 (33)    46.16 (32)
33  24   Boys  LO    Conner Liedke         23.41 (32)    22.80 (37)    46.21 (33)
34  45   Boys  RH    Hayden Blake          24.13 (36)    23.39 (38)    47.52 (34)
35  41   Boys  SC    Stuart Grindem        24.26 (37)    23.55 (39)    47.81 (35)
36  177  Boys  NDP   John Paul Robin       23.44 (33)    24.40 (44)    47.84 (36)
37  22   Boys  LO    Lance Little          24.58 (39)    23.62 (41)    48.20 (37)
38  110  Boys  BH    Eli Goldstein         24.92 (40)    23.66 (42)    48.58 (38)
39  4    Boys  CK    Daniel Michaelson     25.23 (42)    23.59 (40)    48.82 (39)
40  116  Boys  DCDS  Gabriel Polglaze      24.34 (38)    24.70 (45)    49.04 (40)
41  42   Boys  SC    Jack McDonald         24.96 (41)    25.87 (48)    50.83 (41)
42  117  Boys  DCDS  Aaron Weir            25.66 (43)    25.71 (46)    51.37 (42)
43  47   Boys  RH    Nathan Ollesheimer    30.64 (51)    21.53 (23)    52.17 (43)
44  40   Boys  SC    Conor Courtade        26.21 (44)    26.83 (50)    53.04 (44)
45  109  Boys  BH    Eugene Belski         26.95 (45)    26.77 (49)    53.72 (45)
46  541  Boys  SC    Joey Cavins           28.20 (48)    25.80 (47)    54.00 (46)
47  175  Boys  NDP   Lucas Lanfear         27.49 (46)    27.67 (51)    55.16 (47)
48  5    Boys  CK    Davis Victor          36.32 (53)    19.24 (6)     55.56 (48)
49  540  Boys  SC    Avi Sharma            28.25 (49)    28.18 (52)    56.43 (49)
50  25   Boys  LO    Brett Berumen         30.13 (50)    29.75 (53)    59.88 (50)
51  179  Boys  NDP   Ryan Wojichowski      32.31 (52)    30.78 (54)  1:03.09 (51)
52  80   Boys  ATU   Ted Mayotte           27.75 (47)    39.85 (55)  1:07.60 (52)
53  3    Boys  CK    Uyo Nakano          1:18.68 (54)    19.60 (8)   1:38.28 (53)
54  108  Boys  BH    Jack Victor               DSQ       21.87 (29)
55  6    Boys  CK    Luc Fawaz                 DNF       24.31 (43)
56  111  Boys  BH    Max Murphy            21.60 (17)        DNF
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             Pine Knob High School League - JV GS first time racers

                             Current Class : Girls

Team : CHS   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
508  Girls     Cameron Thomas        17.90 (1)    17.57 (1)    35.47 (1)    1    *
509  Girls     Abbey Clauw           18.93 (2)    18.89 (2)    37.82 (2)    2    *
510  Girls     Elliott Baetens       19.68 (5)    19.36 (4)    39.04 (4)    4    *
512  Girls     Ella Reed             25.22 (31    23.49 (24    48.71 (24)  24    *
511  Girls     Maya Mucha            27.74 (39    26.73 (39    54.47 (39)  39

Team : BH   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
611  Girls     Storey Huntley        20.16 (8)    19.24 (3)    39.40 (6)    6    *
608  Girls     Betsey Laansoo        19.67 (4)    19.77 (8)    39.44 (7)    7    *
607  Girls     Brooke Panozzo        19.74 (6)    19.77 (8)    39.51 (8)    8    *
606  Girls     Elli Cook             21.31 (11    21.33 (13    42.64 (11)  11    *
610  Girls     Elorry Becker         22.86 (21    22.39 (19    45.25 (17)  17
612  Girls     Kiera Roleston        28.98 (41    20.29 (10    49.27 (26)  26
609  Girls     Sophie Scott          25.57 (33    24.94 (32    50.51 (31)  31

Team : NDP   Total Points : 63.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
675  Girls     Valerie Grass         21.75 (14    21.59 (14    43.34 (12)  12    *
671  Girls     Maria Nunning         21.70 (13    22.33 (18    44.03 (14)  14    *
680  Girls     Layla Tiberia         22.48 (17    22.91 (21    45.39 (18)  18    *
679  Girls     Christina Yeras       22.82 (20    22.69 (20    45.51 (19)  19    *
682  Girls     Avery Niles           24.66 (25    23.32 (23    47.98 (23)  23
678  Girls     Addison Mikel         28.41 (40    25.33 (35    53.74 (38)  38
681  Girls     Skylar Vanhecke       31.33 (43    29.56 (42  1:00.89 (43)  43
676  Girls     Amelia Kayi           34.04 (46    29.76 (43  1:03.80 (44)  44
677  Girls     Violet Dedivanaj    1:09.86 (48    25.31 (34  1:35.17 (47)  47

Team : DCDS   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
616  Girls     Alexa Keramidas       21.47 (12    21.14 (12    42.61 (10)  10    *
614  Girls     Gianna Bono           21.98 (15    21.73 (15    43.71 (13)  13    *
615  Girls     Claire Heller         24.90 (27    23.87 (26    48.77 (25)  25    *
617  Girls     Lainey Mihalich       25.95 (35    24.30 (29    50.25 (30)  30    *
613  Girls     Scarlett Spencer      41.34 (47    19.47 (5)  1:00.81 (42)  42

Team : RA   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
550  Girls     Mira Dalal            19.22 (3)    19.58 (7)    38.80 (3)    3    *
551  Girls     Abby Weaver           20.23 (9)    20.83 (11    41.06 (9)    9    *
552  Girls     Olivia Slotka         26.09 (36    25.08 (33    51.17 (33)  33    *
553  Girls     Naomi Posa            25.92 (34    26.93 (40    52.85 (36)  36    *
554  Girls     Alaina O'Connor       33.91 (44    32.11 (45  1:06.02 (45)  45
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             Pine Knob High School League - JV GS first time racers

                             Current Class : Girls

Team : RH   Total Points : 111.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
545  Girls     Vivian Schultz        23.43 (23    23.16 (22    46.59 (20)  20    *
546  Girls     Addison Kelly         23.14 (22    23.63 (25    46.77 (22)  22    *
544  Girls     Eva Herrmann          26.23 (37    25.63 (37    51.86 (34)  34    *
543  Girls     Keira Long            23.96 (24    28.47 (41    52.43 (35)  35    *
548  Girls     Rowan Feldkamp        30.57 (42    30.12 (44  1:00.69 (41)  41
547  Girls     Erin Monette          33.93 (45    32.50 (46  1:06.43 (46)  46

Team : ATU    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
581  Girls     Marisa Jewell         19.85 (7)    19.47 (5)    39.32 (5)    5
580  Girls     Isabelle Bahorski     25.21 (30    24.63 (30    49.84 (29)  29

Team : CK    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
503  Girls     Ruby Cascade          22.18 (16    22.28 (16    44.46 (15)  15
502  Girls     Hannah Reschak        22.76 (18    23.96 (27    46.72 (21)  21
501  Girls     Alexa Piziali         25.11 (28    24.18 (28    49.29 (27)  27

Team : LO    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
523  Girls     Norah Seppala         22.76 (18    22.32 (17    45.08 (16)  16
522  Girls     Sami Clelland         24.89 (26    24.80 (31    49.69 (28)  28
524  Girls     Maddy Boos-Niespol    25.30 (32    25.55 (36    50.85 (32)  32

Team : SC    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
537  Girls     Lily Stickney         21.02 (10    37.81 (47    58.83 (40)  40
536  Girls     Kate Estereicher          DSQ          DSQ                  50

Team : WU    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
663  Girls     Kristen Danna         26.68 (38    26.32 (38    53.00 (37)  37
664  Girls     Elsha Paul            25.14 (29        DNF                  50
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             Pine Knob High School League - JV GS first time racers

                              Current Class : Boys

Team : SC   Total Points : 42.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
38   Boys      Ryder Cervin          19.64 (6)    18.36 (3)    38.00 (4)    4    *
36   Boys      Jacob Rinke           20.99 (11    20.36 (12    41.35 (11)  11    *
37   Boys      Lucas Smith           21.56 (16    20.41 (15    41.97 (13)  13    *
538  Boys      Cooper Walters        21.78 (19    20.40 (14    42.18 (14)  14    *
539  Boys      Thomas Antenucci      21.95 (22    21.13 (20    43.08 (19)  19
39   Boys      Zander Champine       22.23 (25    21.80 (28    44.03 (25)  25
41   Boys      Stuart Grindem        24.26 (37    23.55 (39    47.81 (35)  35
42   Boys      Jack McDonald         24.96 (41    25.87 (48    50.83 (41)  41
40   Boys      Conor Courtade        26.21 (44    26.83 (50    53.04 (44)  44
541  Boys      Joey Cavins           28.20 (48    25.80 (47    54.00 (46)  46
540  Boys      Avi Sharma            28.25 (49    28.18 (52    56.43 (49)  49

Team : CHS   Total Points : 54.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
9    Boys      Evan Savioe           18.93 (4)    18.13 (2)    37.06 (2)    2    *
10   Boys      Michael Brancheau     20.42 (9)    19.84 (9)    40.26 (6)    6    *
8    Boys      Brandon Browne        22.33 (26    20.36 (12    42.69 (17)  17    *
11   Boys      Aaron Micallef        22.99 (30    22.04 (30    45.03 (29)  29    *
13   Boys      Ryan Mckay            22.58 (29    22.49 (36    45.07 (30)  30
12   Boys      Aiden Pagel           23.93 (35    22.23 (33    46.16 (32)  32

Team : RH   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
48   Boys      Bassem Yousef         20.14 (7)    20.29 (11    40.43 (8)    8    *
46   Boys      Charlie Leik          20.90 (10    20.92 (18    41.82 (12)  12    *
44   Boys      Andrew Baszczuk       22.01 (23    21.54 (24    43.55 (22)  22    *
43   Boys      Zach Olson            23.54 (34    21.72 (26    45.26 (31)  31    *
45   Boys      Hayden Blake          24.13 (36    23.39 (38    47.52 (34)  34
47   Boys      Nathan Ollesheimer    30.64 (51    21.53 (23    52.17 (43)  43

Team : DCDS   Total Points : 92.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
115  Boys      Eli Laker             21.08 (12    19.52 (7)    40.60 (10)  10    *
113  Boys      Arnot Heller          21.54 (15    20.79 (17    42.33 (16)  16    *
114  Boys      Max Kalczynski        22.16 (24    22.20 (32    44.36 (26)  26    *
116  Boys      Gabriel Polglaze      24.34 (38    24.70 (45    49.04 (40)  40    *
117  Boys      Aaron Weir            25.66 (43    25.71 (46    51.37 (42)  42

Team : LO   Total Points : 95.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
23   Boys      Broden Janczarek      17.81 (1)    22.46 (35    40.27 (7)    7    *
26   Boys      Tanner Stewart        21.48 (14    21.32 (21    42.80 (18)  18    *
24   Boys      Conner Liedke         23.41 (32    22.80 (37    46.21 (33)  33    *
22   Boys      Lance Little          24.58 (39    23.62 (41    48.20 (37)  37    *
25   Boys      Brett Berumen         30.13 (50    29.75 (53    59.88 (50)  50
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             Pine Knob High School League - JV GS first time racers

                              Current Class : Boys

Team : NDP   Total Points : 105.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
170  Boys      Creighton (CJ) Stu    18.45 (2)    17.87 (1)    36.32 (1)    1    *
172  Boys      Andrew Brownell       22.52 (28    21.00 (19    43.52 (21)  21    *
177  Boys      John Paul Robin       23.44 (33    24.40 (44    47.84 (36)  36    *
175  Boys      Lucas Lanfear         27.49 (46    27.67 (51    55.16 (47)  47    *
179  Boys      Ryan Wojichowski      32.31 (52    30.78 (54  1:03.09 (51)  51

Team : CK   Total Points : 110.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
2    Boys      Mason Melegari        18.86 (3)    18.84 (5)    37.70 (3)    3    *
7    Boys      Luke Mikesell         21.87 (20    21.38 (22    43.25 (20)  20    *
4    Boys      Daniel Michaelson     25.23 (42    23.59 (40    48.82 (39)  39    *
5    Boys      Davis Victor          36.32 (53    19.24 (6)    55.56 (48)  48    *
3    Boys      Uyo Nakano          1:18.68 (54    19.60 (8)  1:38.28 (53)  53
6    Boys      Luc Fawaz                 DNF      24.31 (43                57

Team : BH   Total Points : 112.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
106  Boys      Jude Badreddine       19.50 (5)    18.58 (4)    38.08 (5)    5    *
107  Boys      Zayd Humayun          21.92 (21    21.74 (27    43.66 (24)  24    *
110  Boys      Eli Goldstein         24.92 (40    23.66 (42    48.58 (38)  38    *
109  Boys      Eugene Belski         26.95 (45    26.77 (49    53.72 (45)  45    *
108  Boys      Jack Victor               DSQ      21.87 (29                57
111  Boys      Max Murphy            21.60 (17        DNF                  57

Team : ATU    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
81   Boys      Nick Carpenter        21.62 (18    20.64 (16    42.26 (15)  15
82   Boys      Alex Tomlinson        23.10 (31    21.68 (25    44.78 (27)  27
80   Boys      Ted Mayotte           27.75 (47    39.85 (55  1:07.60 (52)  52

Team : RA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Blue          Red        Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
50   Boys      Brody Tyack           20.34 (8)    20.22 (10    40.56 (9)    9
51   Boys      Parker Tyack          21.46 (13    22.16 (31    43.62 (23)  23
52   Boys      Tommy Morrick         22.48 (27    22.42 (34    44.90 (28)  28


